Acting Chairman's Schedule

September 2022
Thursday, September 1, 2022
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/ Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEOQO, NeighborWorks America (NWA) and
NWA staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Friday, September 2, 2022
8:30 AM Meeting w/Dietrich Domanski, Secretary
General, Federal Stability Board (FSB)

9:15 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/FSB Standing Group on
Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation
(SRC)
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/Pat Mulloy, Former

Commissioner, U.S. China Economic and
Security Review Commission

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Monday, September 5, 2022
3:30 AM Meeting w/FSB Resolution Steering Group
(ResG), Marianne Klumpp, Member of
Secretariat, FSB, and Eva Hupkes, Head of
Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ResG,
FSB

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff



Tuesday, September 6, 2022
8:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, September 7, 2022
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Thursday, September 8, 2022
8:30 AM

Remarks at International Association of
Deposit Insurers

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/CFPB staff: Laura Udis, Senior
Program Manager, Martin Kleinbard, Senior
Fellow, Jack Sollows, Financial and
Program Analyst, and Roxana Barillas,
Outreach and Engagement Analyst

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Friday, September 9, 2022
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Monday, September 12, 2022

Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference

Meeting w/Maryland Bankers Association

Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC), and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

Meeting with Tim P. Clark, Distinguished
Senior Banking Adviser, Better Markets

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB,
Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat,
FSB, and Dietrich Domanski, Secretary
General, FSB

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Rodney Hood, Board
Member, National Credit Union
Administration (NCUA)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Attended a Meeting of the Group of Central

Bank Governors and Heads of Supervision
in Basel, Switzerland

Attended a Meeting of the Group of Central
Bank Governors and Heads of Supervision
in Basel, Switzerland



Wednesday, September 14, 2022
8:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday, September 15, 2022
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:15PM

Meeting w/Colorado, Utah, Arizona,
Montana, and Wyoming Bankers
Associations

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Francois Villeroy de Galhau,
Governor, Bank of France

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Himamauli Das, Acting
Director, FinCEN

Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary,
U.S. Department of Treasury

Meeting w/Andrew Ackerman, Reporter,
The Wall Street Journal

Meeting w/Dina Ellis Rochkind, Policy
Advisor, Global Blockchain Business

Council

Meeting w/Victoria Guida, Economics
Reporter, Politico

Meeting w/staff



Friday, September 16, 2022
7:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, September 19, 2022
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:45 PM

Meeting w/FSB

Meeting w/ReSG, FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant
Secretary for Financial Institutions, U.S.
Department of Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Missouri Bankers Association
Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Arkansas Bankers Association



4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 20, 2022
10:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, September 21, 2022
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Thursday, September 22, 2022
7:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Todd Harper, Chairman,
NCUA

Meeting of FDIC Board of Directors

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Kansas Bankers Association

Meeting w/Senator Pat Toomey

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/ReSG, FSB

Meeting w/Raphael Bostic, President &
CEOQ, Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/ Eva Hupkes, Head of
Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ReSG,
FSB

Meeting w/Pennsylvania Bankers
Association

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/Gene Ludwig, Co-Managing
Partner, Canapi Ventures

Attended Michael Barr Swearing-in
Ceremony, FRB



3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, September 23, 2022
7:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Monday, September 26, 2022

Tuesday, September 27, 2022
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/C. Kyle Russ, Managing
Director, Goldman Sachs

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Financial Stability Oversight
Council (FSOC)

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Jewish Holiday - Rosh Hashanah

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Dennis Kelleher, Co-Founder,
President, & CEO, Better Markets

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Oklahoma Bankers Association



4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, September 28, 2022
7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Thursday, September 29, 2022
7:30 AM
8:15 AM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/Nevada, Oregon, and
Washington Bankers Associations

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Birgit Rodolphe, Chief
Executive Director of Resolution and

Prevention of Money Laundering, BaFin

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of
Regulatory and Supervisory Policies,
ReSG, FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Remarks at the Conference of State Bank
Supervisors

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup
Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/California and Florida Bankers
Associations

Federal Financial Institutions Examination
Council Principals Meeting

Meeting w/staff



3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 30, 2022
8:00 AM Meeting w/staff
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/Lisa Cook, Governor,
FRB

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/FSOC

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff



	12:00 PM Meeting w/Raphael Bostic, President & CEO, Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta

