## Acting Chairman's Schedule September 2022

Thursday, September 1, 2022 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/ Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NeighborWorks America (NWA) and NWA staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 2, 2022 8:30 AM	Meeting w/Dietrich Domanski, Secretary General, Federal Stability Board (FSB)
9:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/FSB Standing Group on Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation (SRC)
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Pat Mulloy, Former Commissioner, U.S. China Economic and Security Review Commission
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, September 5, 2022 3:30 AM	Meeting w/FSB Resolution Steering Group (ResG), Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, FSB, and Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ResG, FSB
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 8:00 AM	Remarks at International Association of Deposit Insurers
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB)
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/CFPB staff: Laura Udis, Senior Program Manager, Martin Kleinbard, Senior Fellow, Jack Sollows, Financial and Program Analyst, and Roxana Barillas, Outreach and Engagement Analyst
Wednesday, September 7, 2022 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
<b>Thursday, September 8, 2022</b> 8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM	Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Maryland Bankers Association
12:00 PM	Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC), and Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
1:00 PM	Meeting with Tim P. Clark, Distinguished Senior Banking Adviser, Better Markets
Friday, September 9, 2022	
7:00 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB, Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, FSB, and Dietrich Domanski, Secretary General, FSB
7:30 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting with Rodney Hood, Board Member, National Credit Union Administration (NCUA)
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, September 12, 2022	
	Attended a Meeting of the Group of Central Bank Governors and Heads of Supervision in Basel, Switzerland
Tuesday, September 13, 2022	
	Attended a Meeting of the Group of Central Bank Governors and Heads of Supervision in Basel, Switzerland

Wednesday, September 14, 2022	
8:30 AM	Meeting w/Colorado, Utah, Arizona, Montana, and Wyoming Bankers Associations
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting with Francois Villeroy de Galhau, Governor, Bank of France
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Thursday, September 15, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting with Himamauli Das, Acting Director, FinCEN
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary, U.S. Department of Treasury
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Andrew Ackerman, Reporter, The Wall Street Journal
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Dina Ellis Rochkind, Policy Advisor, Global Blockchain Business Council
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Victoria Guida, Economics Reporter, Politico
5:15 PM	Meeting w/staff

Friday, September 16, 2022 7:00 AM	Meeting w/FSB
7.00 AM	Meeting w/FSB
9:30 AM	Meeting w/ReSG, FSB
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant Secretary for Financial Institutions, U.S. Department of Treasury
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, September 19, 2022 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Missouri Bankers Association
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:45 PM	Meeting w/Arkansas Bankers Association

4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM <b>Tuesday, September 20, 2022</b> 10:00 AM	Meeting with Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
	Meeting of FDIC Board of Directors
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Kansas Bankers Association
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Senator Pat Toomey
Wednesday, September 21, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/ReSG, FSB
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Raphael Bostic, President & CEO, Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, September 22, 2022 7:30 AM	Meeting w/ Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB
9:30 AM	Meeting w/Pennsylvania Bankers Association
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Gene Ludwig, Co-Managing Partner, Canapi Ventures
2:00 PM	Attended Michael Barr Swearing-in Ceremony, FRB

3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/C. Kyle Russ, Managing Director, Goldman Sachs
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 23, 2022	
7:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Financial Stability Oversight Council (FSOC)
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, September 26, 2022	
	Jewish Holiday - Rosh Hashanah
Tuesday, September 27, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Dennis Kelleher, Co-Founder, President, & CEO, Better Markets
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Oklahoma Bankers Association

4:00 PM	Meeting w/Nevada, Oregon, and Washington Bankers Associations
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 7:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
8:00 AM	Meeting w/Birgit Rodolphe, Chief Executive Director of Resolution and Prevention of Money Laundering, BaFin
9:00 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
2:30 PM	Remarks at the Conference of State Bank Supervisors
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup
5:30 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
Thursday, September 29, 2022	
7:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
8:15 AM	Meeting w/California and Florida Bankers Associations
10:00 AM	Federal Financial Institutions Examination Council Principals Meeting
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, September 30, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Lisa Cook, Governor, FRB
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/FSOC
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff